Melbourne Orlando International Airport

Rate Schedule FY 23/24

Airlines/Airfield Fees

Description

Ticket Counter Space

Office Space

Operations Space

Landing Fees-Signatory

Landing Fees-Non-Signatory

Gate Use Per Turn Charge - Signatory
Gate Use Per Turn Charge - Non-Signatory
Passenger Service Agent Charge per Turn
Passenger Service Agent Charge Non-Signatory
Fuel Storage

Fuel Flowage

Ground Handling - RON-Main Line Domestic - Signatory
Ground Handling - PAF Main Line Domestic - Signatory

Ground Handling - RON RJ Domestic - Signatory
Ground Handling - PAF RJ Domestic - Signatory
Ground Handling - RON Non-Signatory

Ground Handling - PAF- Non-Signatory

Above Wing - RON RJ Domestic - Signatory
Above Wing - PAF RJ Domestic - Signatory
Above Wing - PAF - Non-Signatory

Baggage Claim Use Fee - Non-Signatory

Ice

Jet Bridge Fee - Non-Signatory

After hours International Arrival Fee

Waste Disposal by Customs

Waste Disposal by Airport

Airfield Operations Fees

Description

GRE User Fee

Jet Aircraft Parking Overnight
Commuter Parking Overnight
Ticket Counter Usage
Gate/Terminal Usage

Truck Permit

Ramp Fees - Remote Parking

Parking/Ground Transportation Fees

Description

Ready Return Space

Based Employee Parking Permit

Non-Based Employee Parking Permit

Commercial Ground Transportation Vehicle Permit
Ground Transp. One time Pick up

Trip Fee (8 passengers vehicles or less)

Trip Fee (large vehicles-more than 8 passengers)
Uber/Lyft Trip Fee

Parking-Consolidated Rate

Parking Rate until Max reached

Fee for coordinating/paying invoices on behalf of tenant

Unit of Measure
psf per year
psf per year

per 1,000 lbs
per 1,000 lbs

per flight

Unit of Measure
per use

per day

per day

per Operation
per Operation
per year

per block

Unit of Measure
per month

per year

per year

per year

per trip

per trip

per trip

24 Hour Max
Each 20 Minute
per invoice

FY 24 Rate
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$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

225.75
27.00
16.00

1.74
2.60

257.00

288.00
59.00
64.00

0.07
0.07

507.00

207.00

364.00

182.00

633.00

273.00

129.00

162.00

203.00

1.15
2.30
25.00

400.00

100.00

894.00

New Rate

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

40.00
100.00
100.00
322.50
250.00
300.00

50.00

New Rate

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

25.00
120.00
250.00

50.00

10.00

2.00
10.00
2.50
14.00
1.00
20%



