Melbourne Orlando International Airport Rate Schedule FY 23/24

Airlines/Airfield Fees

Description	Unit of Measure	FY 24 Rate	
Ticket Counter Space	psf per year	\$	225.75
Office Space	psf per year	\$	27.00
Operations Space		\$	16.00
Landing Fees-Signatory	per 1,000 lbs	\$	1.74
Landing Fees-Non-Signatory	per 1,000 lbs	\$	2.60
Gate Use Per Turn Charge - Signatory		\$	257.00
Gate Use Per Turn Charge - Non-Signatory		\$	288.00
Passenger Service Agent Charge per Turn		\$	59.00
Passenger Service Agent Charge Non-Signatory		\$	64.00
Fuel Storage		\$	0.07
Fuel Flowage		\$	0.07
Ground Handling - RON-Main Line Domestic - Signatory		\$	507.00
Ground Handling - PAF Main Line Domestic - Signatory		\$	207.00
Ground Handling - RON RJ Domestic - Signatory		\$	364.00
Ground Handling - PAF RJ Domestic - Signatory		\$	182.00
Ground Handling - RON Non-Signatory		\$	633.00
Ground Handling - PAF- Non-Signatory		\$	273.00
Above Wing - RON RJ Domestic - Signatory		\$	129.00
Above Wing - PAF RJ Domestic - Signatory		\$	162.00
Above Wing - PAF - Non-Signatory		\$	203.00
Baggage Claim Use Fee - Non-Signatory		\$	1.15
Ice	per flight	\$	2.30
Jet Bridge Fee - Non-Signatory		\$	25.00
After hours International Arrival Fee		\$	400.00
Waste Disposal by Customs		\$	100.00
Waste Disposal by Airport		\$	894.00

Airfield Operations Fees

Description	Unit of Measure	New Rate	
GRE User Fee	per use	\$	40.00
Jet Aircraft Parking Overnight	per day	\$	100.00
Commuter Parking Overnight	per day	\$	100.00
Ticket Counter Usage	per Operation	\$	322.50
Gate/Terminal Usage	per Operation	\$	250.00
Truck Permit	per year	\$	300.00
Ramp Fees - Remote Parking	per block	\$	50.00

Parking/Ground Transportation Fees

Description	Unit of Measure	N	New Rate	
Ready Return Space	per month	\$	25.00	
Based Employee Parking Permit	per year	\$	120.00	
Non-Based Employee Parking Permit	per year	\$	250.00	
Commercial Ground Transportation Vehicle Permit	per year	\$	50.00	
Ground Transp. One time Pick up		\$	10.00	
Trip Fee (8 passengers vehicles or less)	per trip	\$	2.00	
Trip Fee (large vehicles-more than 8 passengers)	per trip	\$	10.00	
Uber/Lyft Trip Fee	per trip	\$	2.50	
Parking-Consolidated Rate	24 Hour Max	\$	14.00	
Parking Rate until Max reached	Each 20 Minute	\$	1.00	
Fee for coordinating/paying invoices on behalf of tenant	per invoice		20%	